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AMBEKAR YUKTA ALPESH REENA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
2 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I20 46 24 90 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0146 4921 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I24 45 17 86 O 4 10 40
23BSC002 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 42 24 88 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 39 22 80* O 4 10 40
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 21 17 40* O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 19 - 22 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

ANSARI MOHD FARIDUDDIN MOHD MOINUDDIN ZAHIDA 22 178 8.09 PASSES/A Grade
3 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY20 23 17 60 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0144 8052 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 15 24 17 56 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC003 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 18 30 18 70* A+ 4 9 36

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 13 23 16 52 B 4 6 24
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 17 21 40* O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY15 - 18 35* A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHISTY FATIMA BANU SAJID SAHEDA 22 182 8.27 PASSES/A Grade
5 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY20 21 20 61 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0146 1122 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 18 29 17 64 A 4 8 32
23BSC005 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 33 19 71 A+ 4 9 36

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 17 25 15 57 B+ 4 7 28
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 22 23 45 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10 - 19 29 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

GUPTA AJAY KANHAIYA ASHA 12 96 F(3) FAILS/ATKT
7 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 14F 21 52 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0147 7925 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I19 10F 17 46 F 0 0 0
23BSC007 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I18 30 20 68 A 4 8 32

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 23 25 65 A 4 8 32
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 16 13 29 B+ 2 7 14
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 17 - 21 38 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

KOLI KASTURI SANTOSH RAJASHREE 22 196 8.91 PASSES/A Grade
10 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY22 21 13 56 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0140 7933 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 23 33 17 73 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC010 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 20 32 22 74 A+ 4 9 36

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 21 28 17 70* A+ 4 9 36
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 23 22 45 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY18 - 21 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

OJHA PUSHPA PRAVA PRAFULLA POOJA 2 20 F(6) FAILS/ATKT
11 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I10 19F AbF 29 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0141 5333 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I8F 11F AbF 19 F 0 0 0
23BSC011 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I10 17F AbF 27 F 0 0 0

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I10 10F AbF 20 F 0 0 0
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 20 AbF 20 F 0 0 0
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - AbF 21 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PATRAWALA ZAINAB MURTAZA FATEMA 22 186 8.45 PASSES/A Grade
12 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY12 23 18 53 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0143 3795 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 20 35 22 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC012 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 14 36 18 70* A+ 4 9 36

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 13 25 21 59 B+ 4 7 28
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 23 47 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY14 - 21 35 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

RAAZ UMMEHAANI SALEEM MUNIRA 22 178 8.09 PASSES/A Grade
13 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY18 22 19 59 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0140 8685 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 10 30 18 58 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC013 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 24 18 63 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 21 25 19 65 A 4 8 32
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 24 48 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY11 - 23 35* A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH AASIYA MOHAMMED AYAZ SHAHNAZ 22 204 9.27 PASSES/A+ Grade
14 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY19 27 22 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0143 4961 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 21 32 23 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC014 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 34 21 74 A+ 4 9 36

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 18 25 17 60 A 4 8 32
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MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 22 46 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY19 - 23 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MISHRA ROCHIT PADMABHUSHAN ITISHREE 12 100 F(3) FAILS/ATKT
15 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I12 11F 23 46 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0146 7053 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I18 13F 18 49 F 0 0 0
23BSC015 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I21 20$ 21 62 A 4 8 32

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I15 20$ 23 58 B+ 4 7 28
MINOR PHYSICS - 25 25 50 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 24 - 22 46 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

POOJA SANJAY GITADEVI 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
16 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I21 44 22 87 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0140 7322 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I24 42 21 87 O 4 10 40
23BSC016 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I24 45 22 91 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I22 39 24 85 O 4 10 40
MINOR PHYSICS - 25 25 50 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - 23 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

C K MUHAMMED IRFAN SUBAIR JAMEELA 16 106 F(2) FAILS/ATKT
17 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 19 20$ 10 49 C 4 5 20
2023 0164 0148 5573 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 20 20 13 53 B 4 6 24
23BSC017 METRIC SPACES - I 11 36 10 57 B+ 4 7 28

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 18 4F 4F 26 F 0 0 0
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 10 22 32 A 2 8 16
DATA ANALYTICS - I 20 - 19 39 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

GUPTA LAXMI MANTU PUSHPA 20 140 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
18 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 19 21 10 50 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0143 8185 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 19 20 12 51 B 4 6 24
23BSC018 METRIC SPACES - I 13 25 10 48 C 4 5 20

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 15 41 12 68 A 4 8 32
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 20 23 43 O 2 10 20
DATA ANALYTICS - I 20 - 23 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

RATHOD ANAND PRAKASH LAXMI 12 72 F(3) FAILS/ATKT
19 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 20 23 10 53 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0147 9472 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 10 20 10$ 40 D 4 4 16
23BSC019 METRIC SPACES - I 10 27 6F 43 F 0 0 0

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 16 0F 8F 24 F 0 0 0
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 10 22 32 A 2 8 16
DATA ANALYTICS - I 18 - 15 33 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

SHAH MILEE HIMANSHU MANISHA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
20 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 25 43 18 86 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0147 3347 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 24 50 21 95 O 4 10 40
23BSC020 METRIC SPACES - I 25 50 22 97 O 4 10 40

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 23 50 21 94 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 23 23 46 O 2 10 20
DATA ANALYTICS - I 25 - 25 50 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH FATIMA QUMRUDDIN RUKSANA 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade
21 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 24 29 12 65 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0147 6013 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 22 32 17 71 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC021 METRIC SPACES - I 19 44 15 80* O 4 10 40

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 21 24 18 63 A 4 8 32
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 25 20 45 O 2 10 20
DATA ANALYTICS - I 22 - 25 47 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV UJALA UDAYRAJ USHA 18 136 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
22 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 23 20 10 53 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0141 3407 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 13 28 15 56 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC022 METRIC SPACES - I 10 39 5F 54 F 0 0 0

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 20 26 13 59 B+ 4 7 28
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 19 16 35 A+ 2 9 18
DATA ANALYTICS - I 23 - 15 38 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHIKANI HAMZA MOHISN SAKINA 22 186 8.45 PASSES/A Grade
23 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 17 20# 25 62 A 4 8 32

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 2



Student Detail Subject CA SEE PR TOT Grade C G CG
Total 
C

Total 
CG SGPI RESULT

JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS
Provisional Consolidated Result: TYBSc, Sem V, Regular Exam, Oct'2025, Batch 2023-26

2023 0164 0147 3564 ELECTRODYNAMICS 17 35 20 72 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC023 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 20 24 25 69 A 4 8 32

ELECTRONICS 24 22 25 71 A+ 4 9 36
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 10 13 23 C 2 5 10
C++ 25 - 20 45 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHADSE YUVATI DURYODHAN SAVITA 22 178 8.09 PASSES/A Grade
25 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 10 26 14 50 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0146 4855 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 13 31 11 55 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC025 METRIC SPACES - I 12 40 15 70* A+ 4 9 36

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 20 27 17 64 A 4 8 32
MINOR PHYSICS - 16 20 36 A+ 2 9 18
DATA ANALYTICS - I 21 - 19 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHAMUSI SAKINA SHABBIR FATEMA 22 158 7.18 PASSES/B+ Grade
26 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 19 23 15 57 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0141 6383 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 10 28 13 51 B 4 6 24
23BSC026 METRIC SPACES - I 13 34 12 59 B+ 4 7 28

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 19 20# 10# 49 C 4 5 20
MINOR PHYSICS - 17 25 42 O 2 10 20
DATA ANALYTICS - I 21 - 17 38 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MANE RAMESH GOVIND SONABAI 22 196 9** PASSES/A+ Grade
27 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 11 30 17 58 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0143 4791 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 21 33 21 75 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC027 METRIC SPACES - I 15 37 11 63 A 4 8 32

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 22 44 21 87 O 4 10 40
MINOR PHYSICS - 25 24 49 O 2 10 20
DATA ANALYTICS - I 21 - 21 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PATEL FATIMA ABDUL KADER AMINA 20 188 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
29 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 21 24 16 61 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0143 4477 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 22 34 15 71 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC029 METRIC SPACES - I 25 48 14 87 O 4 10 40

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 21 50 23 94 O 4 10 40
MINOR PHYSICS - 25 25 50 O 2 10 20
DATA ANALYTICS - I 21 - 20 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

PURABIA DARSHAN HARISH SHOBHA 18 122 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
30 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 18 20$ 10 48 C 4 5 20
2023 0164 0147 0094 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 17 9F 10 36 F 0 0 0
23BSC030 METRIC SPACES - I 10 29 10 49 C 4 5 20

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 12 27 11 50 B 4 6 24
MINOR PHYSICS - 21 24 45 O 2 10 20
DATA ANALYTICS - I 16 - 19 35 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

RATHOD MAYUR BHAGABHAI MANIBEN 22 194 8.82 PASSES/A Grade
31 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 23 23 13 59 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0142 0574 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 17 32 22 71 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC031 METRIC SPACES - I 17 30 13 60 A 4 8 32

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 23 50 24 97 O 4 10 40
MINOR PHYSICS - 25 12 37 A+ 2 9 18
DATA ANALYTICS - I 20 - 23 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SAYED TANYA ZEHRA IMTIYAZ SHAMIMA 14 108 F(2) FAILS/ATKT
32 INTEGRAL CALCULUS 20 15F 12 47 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0141 8706 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA - I 13 30 16 59 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC032 METRIC SPACES - I 16 27 10 53 B 4 6 24

NUMERICAL METHODS - I 17 21 4F 42 F 0 0 0
MINOR PHYSICS - 20 25 45 O 2 10 20
DATA ANALYTICS - I 19 - 15 34 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

ANAND BHAVYTA SHAILENDER SONIKA 22 202 9.18 PASSES/A+ Grade
34 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY23 32 18 73 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0140 9986 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 21 36 20 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC034 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 16 28 21 65 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 21 33 21 75 A+ 4 9 36
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 25 22 47 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY13 - 20 35* A+ 2 9 18
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INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20
ANSARI ZIKRA FAISAL RUMANA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
35 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY23 39 19 81 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0146 5665 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 22 37 23 82 O 4 10 40
23BSC035 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 24 43 23 90 O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 17 39 22 80* O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 22 46 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY15 - 23 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

BHAGWANI NIDA ANIS KANIZ FATIMA 20 196 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
36 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 41 20 78 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0143 7506 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I24 37 20 81 O 4 10 40
23BSC036 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I25 44 21 90 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I23 48 25 96 O 4 10 40
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 20 22 42 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 19 - 23 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

CHAUDHARI TANVI SUNIL PUSHPA 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade
37 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY22 32 21 75 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0143 6461 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 21 32 20 73 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC037 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 22 37 19 80* O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 20 32 20 72 A+ 4 9 36
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 25 23 48 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY17 - 23 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DAHIYA KHUSHI RAMESH NIRMALA 22 166 7.55 PASSES/B+ Grade
38 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY12 20 21 53 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0145 8487 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 15 24 19 58 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC038 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 12 31 18 61 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 18 25 15 58 B+ 4 7 28
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 21 22 43 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY14 - 15 29 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JOSHI VINAYA PRASHANT SUNITA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
39 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY19 40 21 80 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0143 2103 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 15 42 24 81 O 4 10 40
23BSC039 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 18 43 21 82 O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 22 42 19 83 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 22 46 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY22 - 23 45 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KATE SIDDHESH DASHRATH VANDANA 10 52 F(4) FAILS/ATKT
40 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I10 20 19 49 C 4 5 20
2023 0164 0146 5681 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I8F 6F 18 32 F 0 0 0
23BSC040 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I10$ 20$ 12 42 D 4 4 16

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I8F 13F 21 42 F 0 0 0
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 10 7F 17 F 0 0 0
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 15 - 18 33 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

KHAN TANZEELA FATMA EHTESHAM NABI TANJEEM FATMA 18 180 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
42 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY22 0F 24 46 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0144 8616 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 24 48 24 96 O 4 10 40
23BSC042 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 24 43 23 90 O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 24 42 24 90 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 24 48 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY25 - 24 49 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHARCHE TANISHA PRAVINCHANDRA VAISHALI 18 162 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
43 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY16 12F 19 47 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0143 7514 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 24 32 19 75 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC043 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 24 35 19 78 A+ 4 9 36

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 18 33 18 69 A 4 8 32
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 23 21 44 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY17 - 21 38 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MUNESHWAR NITISHA DEELIP SHOBHA 22 144 6.55 PASSES/B Grade
44 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY15 20# 13 48 C 4 5 20
2023 0164 0142 4363 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 12 20 15 47 C 4 5 20
23BSC044 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 11 26 13 50 B 4 6 24
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*: Higher Course Grade (O) 4
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BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 15 25 16 56 B+ 4 7 28
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 23 24 47 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY12 - 14 26 B 2 6 12
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PANWAR PRAVIN MANGARAM DARIYA 22 170 7.73 PASSES/B+ Grade
45 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY12 20# 20 52 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0147 3324 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 15 33 20 68 A 4 8 32
23BSC045 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 29 21 69 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 13 26 20 59 B+ 4 7 28
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 17 22 39 A+ 2 9 18
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY13 - 19 32 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

QURESHI UZMA IRSHAD SAMINA 20 196 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
46 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I18 42 15 75 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0143 7495 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I24 46 23 93 O 4 10 40
23BSC046 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I24 47 23 94 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I20 47 24 91 O 4 10 40
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 21 25 46 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - 22 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

SHAIKH AHMED ZIA MOHAMMAD NISHAT 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade
49 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY17 38 20 75 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0143 2126 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 22 40 22 84 O 4 10 40
23BSC049 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 30 23 74 A+ 4 9 36

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 20 29 24 73 A+ 4 9 36
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 23 47 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY21 - 22 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SINGH VAIBHAVI YOGESH SANDHYA 22 188 8.55 PASSES/A Grade
51 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY17 24 18 59 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0140 5845 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 17 28 20 65 A 4 8 32
23BSC051 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 23 20 20 63 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 17 30 19 70* A+ 4 9 36
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 21 45 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY19 - 20 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DARJI VARUN RAJESH JYOTI 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
52 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 20 36 25 81 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0148 0877 ELECTRODYNAMICS 24 45 15 84 O 4 10 40
23BSC052 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 23 28 25 80* O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 24 34 20 80* O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 18 23 41 O 2 10 20
C++ 25 - 15 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

WARKAD BHAVEN ARJUN SHEETAL 2 20 F(6) FAILS/ATKT
53 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 11 19F AbF 30 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0164 5133 ELECTRODYNAMICS 10 20 AbF 30 F 0 0 0
23BSC053 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 2F 24 AbF 26 F 0 0 0

ELECTRONICS 0F 13F AbF 13 F 0 0 0
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 0F 21 21 F 0 0 0
C++ 0F - AbF 0 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH SABA BANU JAVED ALAM RESHMA BANU 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade
54 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 18 23 22 63 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0141 7885 ELECTRODYNAMICS 22 30 23 75 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC054 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 23 32 25 80 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 25 32 20 80* O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 25 22 47 O 2 10 20
C++ 25 - 20 45 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV SACHIN DAYARAM SHEELA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
55 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 21 49 25 95 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0144 8582 ELECTRODYNAMICS 24 44 25 93 O 4 10 40
23BSC055 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 24 50 25 99 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 25 38 25 88 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 23 47 O 2 10 20
C++ 25 - 25 50 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

ARVIND UMANG ARVIND KANCHAN 22 204 9.27 PASSES/A+ Grade

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 5
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56 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 19 41 25 85 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0144 8044 ELECTRODYNAMICS 19 41 15 75 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC056 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 23 24 25 72 A+ 4 9 36

ELECTRONICS 24 37 23 84 O 4 10 40
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 12 13 25 B 2 6 12
C++ 25 - 24 49 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHARANIA ARSH AZIZ SALIMA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
57 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 24 48 25 97 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0148 2443 ELECTRODYNAMICS 25 50 24 99 O 4 10 40
23BSC057 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 25 49 25 99 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 25 45 25 95 O 4 10 40
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 17 21 40* O 2 10 20
C++ 25 - 25 50 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHODANKAR RAHUL SUJAN SANJANA 16 144 F(2) FAILS/ATKT
58 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 20 0F 25 45 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0145 0372 ELECTRODYNAMICS 25 20 15 60 A 4 8 32
23BSC058 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 24 38 25 87 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 25 22 22 69 A 4 8 32
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 2F 22 24 F 0 0 0
C++ 25 - 15 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DHOMNE MAHI RAVINDRA UJWALA 18 160 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
59 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 17 10F 23 50 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0144 2105 ELECTRODYNAMICS 23 32 24 79 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC059 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 23 29 25 77 A+ 4 9 36

ELECTRONICS 24 26 25 75 A+ 4 9 36
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 10$ 15 25 B 2 6 12
C++ 24 - 23 47 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KAGALKAR ANUSHREE BHAGYESH SHUBHADA 22 154 7 PASSES/B+ Grade
61 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 14 20 15 49 C 4 5 20
2023 0164 0141 4384 ELECTRODYNAMICS 10 20 20 50 B 4 6 24
23BSC061 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 23 24 15 62 A 4 8 32

ELECTRONICS 24 20# 15 59 B+ 4 7 28
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 13 10 23 C 2 5 10
C++ 23 - 22 45 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NANANI MAHEK NIPUL URMI 20 180 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
63 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 20 28 20 68 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0144 2666 ELECTRODYNAMICS 18 25 18 61 A 4 8 32
23BSC063 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 24 43 24 91 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 24 37 15 76 A+ 4 9 36
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 6F 10 16 F 0 0 0
C++ 25 - 24 49 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NISHAD SURAJ KUMAR NANHELAL PARVATI 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade
64 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 22 32 25 80* O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 8664 ELECTRODYNAMICS 24 27 20 71 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC064 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 20 35 25 80 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 24 39 25 88 O 4 10 40
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 13 20 35* A+ 2 9 18
C++ 25 - 24 49 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PATIL SHUCHI RAMCHANDRA HEMA 4 40 F(5) FAILS/ATKT
65 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 12 27 AbF 39 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0140 3684 ELECTRODYNAMICS 0F 20 AbF 20 F 0 0 0
23BSC065 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 14 20 AbF 34 F 0 0 0

ELECTRONICS 11 15F 20 46 F 0 0 0
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 3F 10 13 F 0 0 0
C++ 20 - 24 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

RATHORE MANVENDRA SINGH DHARMENDRA REKHA 20 166 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
66 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 16 26 20 62 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0146 1114 ELECTRODYNAMICS 22 25 20 67 A 4 8 32
23BSC066 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 21 26 18 65 A 4 8 32

ELECTRONICS 25 26 15 66 A 4 8 32
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 1F 14 15 F 0 0 0

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 6
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C++ 22 - 15 37 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SARMAH ARNAB PABITRA PARI 20 196 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
67 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 21 50 24 95 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0145 1015 ELECTRODYNAMICS 25 49 25 99 O 4 10 40
23BSC067 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 25 48 20 93 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 25 41 25 91 O 4 10 40
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 11 23 34 A 2 8 16
C++ 25 - 25 50 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

SHAIKH JUVERIYA JAVED ANJUM 18 174 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
68 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 15 AbF 20 35 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0146 5626 ELECTRODYNAMICS 18 30 23 71 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC068 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 22 40 22 84 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 24 36 22 82 O 4 10 40
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 16 20 36 A+ 2 9 18
C++ 25 - 24 49 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHRIYAN JENITA DAMODAR MAMTA 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade
69 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 25 45 20 90 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 1745 ELECTRODYNAMICS 19 44 24 87 O 4 10 40
23BSC069 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 25 41 25 91 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 25 43 25 93 O 4 10 40
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 17 16 35* A+ 2 9 18
C++ 25 - 24 49 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SINGH AVANTIKA JITENDRA SITA 22 196 8.91 PASSES/A Grade
71 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 20 38 25 83 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0143 7375 ELECTRODYNAMICS 21 32 20 73 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC071 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 22 29 13 64 A 4 8 32

ELECTRONICS 24 35 24 83 O 4 10 40
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 10# 11 21 D 2 4 8
C++ 24 - 20 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

ANSHUL KUMAR MEENA MUNESHI 18 156 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
71 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 19 13F 25 57 F 0 0 0
2022 0164 0141 2875 ELECTRODYNAMICS 18 31 24 73 A+ 4 9 36
22BSC071 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 23 24 22 69 A 4 8 32

ELECTRONICS 25 30 23 78 A+ 4 9 36
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 10 15 25 B 2 6 12
C++ 25 - 24 49 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MORE SIDDHI PRAFULL SHUBHANGI 10 86 F(3) FAILS/ATKT
74 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 24 21 62 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0145 0654 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I18 AbF 18 36 F 0 0 0
23BSC074 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 AbF 25 47 F 0 0 0

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I16 AbF 24 40 F 0 0 0
AGROECOLOGY - 16 16 32 A 2 8 16
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 17 - 20 37 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SANGHAVI KASHAK NIMESH DARSHANA 18 140 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
75 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I18 20 14 52 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0147 4486 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I18 12F 18 48 F 0 0 0
23BSC075 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I21 20 22 63 A 4 8 32

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I18 20 22 60 A 4 8 32
AGROECOLOGY - 11 16 27 B 2 6 12
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 19 - 21 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHRIVASTAV AYUSH ANUPKUMAR BHANUMATI 2 14 F(6) FAILS/ATKT
77 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I11 0F 9F 20 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0146 1675 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I7F 2F 10 19 F 0 0 0
23BSC077 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I7F 3F 12 22 F 0 0 0

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I14 0F 11 25 F 0 0 0
AGROECOLOGY - 18 10 28 B+ 2 7 14
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 13 - AbF 13 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

GOLLABATTINI RUCHITA ASHOK LAVANYA 22 166 7.55 PASSES/B+ Grade
78 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 21 20# 14 55 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0144 6037 PLANT DYNAMICS 15 20 19 54 B 4 6 24

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 7
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23BSC078 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 14 26 15 55 B+ 4 7 28
PLATE TO PATENT 18 20 18 56 B+ 4 7 28
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 17 19 36 A+ 2 9 18
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 23 - 18 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHANDELWAL URVI MAMTA MAMTA 22 202 9.18 PASSES/A+ Grade
79 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 22 34 21 80* O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0147 3595 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I21 26 17 64 A 4 8 32
23BSC079 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I19 26 22 70* A+ 4 9 36

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I19 31 22 72 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 19 25 44 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY19 - 17 36 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

LAKDAWALA HANA HUSSAIN RUBINA 18 114 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
81 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 15 20 15 50 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0145 5744 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I19 7F 17 43 F 0 0 0
23BSC081 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I10 20 16 46 C 4 5 20

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I12 20 18 50 B 4 6 24
AGROECOLOGY - 13 13 26 B 2 6 12
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY16 - 12 28 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

RAMPURAWALA INSIYA ASGARALI MUNIRA 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade
83 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 20 37 19 80* O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0147 8542 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I19 38 21 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC083 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I17 33 20 70 A+ 4 9 36

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 36 25 84 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 23 21 44 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY18 - 19 37 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHINDE YASH RAJESH SAYALI 22 174 7.91 PASSES/B+ Grade
84 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 18 23 18 59 B+ 4 7 28
2022 0164 0138 6906 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I18 21 17 56 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC084 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I15 27 16 58 B+ 4 7 28

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I17 35 19 71 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 20 11 31 A 2 8 16
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY17 - 18 35 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KAVIYASRI RAMA 22 174 7.91 PASSES/B+ Grade
86 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 16 22 14 52 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0141 7212 PLANT DYNAMICS 13 23 15 51 B 4 6 24
23BSC086 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 20 23 18 61 A 4 8 32

PLATE TO PATENT 18 28 22 70* A+ 4 9 36
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 17 19 36 A+ 2 9 18
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 22 - 19 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

ANSARI TAMANNA SARFARAZ TABASSUM 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade
88 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 19 25 17 61 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0145 9653 PLANT DYNAMICS 20 24 22 70* A+ 4 9 36
23BSC088 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 19 27 20 70* A+ 4 9 36

PLATE TO PATENT 22 32 24 80* O 4 10 40
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 17 14 31 A 2 8 16
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 20 - 22 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

GOHIL KRIPA SANJAY BHARTI 18 114 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
92 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY10 8F 15 33 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0147 4463 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 19 20 16 55 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC092 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 13 24 12 49 C 4 5 20

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 16 20 13 49 C 4 5 20
AGROECOLOGY - 17 18 35 A+ 2 9 18
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10$ - 11 21 D 2 4 8
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JAIN JIYA PRADEEP KUMAR DIPALI 18 132 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
93 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY22 1F 18 41 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0146 5642 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 16 23 19 58 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC093 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 10 31 17 58 B+ 4 7 28

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 11 23 16 50 B 4 6 24
AGROECOLOGY - 15 20 35 A+ 2 9 18
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10 - 18 28 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 8
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JAIN MOKSHITA PRADEEP REENA 18 140 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
94 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY24 8F 20 52 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0144 3557 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 16 30 16 62 A 4 8 32
23BSC094 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 10 34 16 60 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 10 21 19 50 B 4 6 24
AGROECOLOGY - 18 15 33 A 2 8 16
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY13 - 20 33 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JAIN VIDHI MAHENDRA HEMLATA 16 102 F(2) FAILS/ATKT
95 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY23 4F 14 41 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0144 3581 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 10 20 16 46 C 4 5 20
23BSC095 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 17 24 10 51 B 4 6 24

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 15 23 11 49 C 4 5 20
AGROECOLOGY - 17 20 37 A+ 2 9 18
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY4F - 13 17 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JAISWAL ARPITA AMAN ASHA 18 116 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
96 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY10 11F 15 36 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0140 9804 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 10 27 15 52 B 4 6 24
23BSC096 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 14 20 15 49 C 4 5 20

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 14 25 12 51 B 4 6 24
AGROECOLOGY - 15 20 35 A+ 2 9 18
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10 - 14 24 C 2 5 10
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KUMAR KHUSHI ARUN YOGITA 22 172 7.82 PASSES/B+ Grade
97 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 17 20 15 52 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0141 4202 PLANT DYNAMICS 13 31 20 64 A 4 8 32
23BSC097 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 18 20 21 59 B+ 4 7 28

PLATE TO PATENT 20 30 18 70* A+ 4 9 36
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 14 13 27 B 2 6 12
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 23 - 22 45 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PANDEY HIYA RAJESH POONAM 22 186 8.45 PASSES/A Grade
98 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY13 31 16 60 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0146 4871 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 12 33 18 63 A 4 8 32
23BSC098 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 16 24 20 60 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 16 28 20 64 A 4 8 32
AGROECOLOGY - 20 23 43 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10 - 23 35* A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH SIDRAH AFSAR FARZANA 22 210 9.55 PASSES/A+ Grade
99 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 24 28 17 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0140 7496 PLANT DYNAMICS 18 38 24 80 O 4 10 40
23BSC099 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 23 30 19 72 A+ 4 9 36

PLATE TO PATENT 22 34 25 81 O 4 10 40
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 16 18 35* A+ 2 9 18
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 21 - 24 45 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH SUMBUL YAQOOB ALI KHAIRUNNISA 22 168 7.64 PASSES/B+ Grade
100 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY15 20 16 51 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0147 3332 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 10 29 17 56 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC100 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 18 24 18 60 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 15 22 17 54 B 4 6 24
AGROECOLOGY - 23 20 43 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY16 - 24 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SINGH AARYA MAHESH SEEMA 22 196 8.91 PASSES/A Grade
101 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY18 29 20 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0141 4442 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 13 25 19 57 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC101 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 16 36 21 73 A+ 4 9 36

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 17 28 21 70* A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 22 25 47 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY20 - 23 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

AMALNATH GOPI USHA 10 66 F(3) FAILS/ATKT
102 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY14 11F 11 36 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0147 2441 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 10 15F 10 35 F 0 0 0
23BSC102 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 10 9F 10 29 F 0 0 0

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 10 20$ 10 40 D 4 4 16

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 9
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AGROECOLOGY - 21 19 40 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10 - 14 24 C 2 5 10
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

ANSARI ZAIBA ABDUL RAHIM ZAHIDA 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade
103 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I16 34 24 74 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0146 2195 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I21 37 15 73 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC103 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 35 19 80* O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 34 23 74 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 24 20 44 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 19 - 24 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MOTORWALA AQSA ARIF FIRDOUS 22 192 8.73 PASSES/A Grade
104 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 11 23 16 50 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0146 4886 PLANT DYNAMICS 15 37 20 72 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC104 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 18 36 19 73 A+ 4 9 36

PLATE TO PATENT 19 33 21 73 A+ 4 9 36
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 23 22 45 O 2 10 20
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 24 - 21 45 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHAVAN ANIRUDDH VIKAS ANUPA 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade
105 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I19 26 24 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0144 1454 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I21 24 20 65 A 4 8 32
23BSC105 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 31 21 74 A+ 4 9 36

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I19 26 23 70* A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 20 22 42 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 18 - 22 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JHA RIYAKUMARI MANOJ ABHA 22 206 9.36 PASSES/A+ Grade
106 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 20 28 23 71 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0146 4863 PLANT DYNAMICS 17 31 25 73 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC106 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 20 33 18 71 A+ 4 9 36

PLATE TO PATENT 21 35 23 80* O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 16 21 37 A+ 2 9 18
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 24 - 22 46 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHAN ARSHEEN BANO AFSAR AHMED RESHMA BANO 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
107 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I20 46 20 86 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0146 3635 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 44 21 87 O 4 10 40
23BSC107 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I24 42 23 89 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I21 43 24 88 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 23 21 44 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 24 - 23 47 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PAL PREETI BABUNANDAN AMRAWATI 22 212 9.64 PASSES/A+ Grade
108 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I18 33 21 72 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0140 7465 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I23 34 20 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC108 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 39 21 82 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I18 35 20 73 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 21 22 43 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 19 - 22 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SALVE VINIT PRASHANT NISHA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
109 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I22 41 23 86 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0140 8967 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I20 40 21 81 O 4 10 40
23BSC109 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 45 23 90 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I20 39 25 84 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 21 20 41 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 20 - 22 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

UKLEKAR JANVI VINOD MAHALAXMI 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
110 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I22 48 22 92 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0143 7007 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I23 43 20 86 O 4 10 40
23BSC110 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I21 39 22 82 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I20 40 22 82 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 22 22 44 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - 23 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KALAL LAVYA JITENDRA VIMAL 18 150 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
111 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I14 20$ 23 57 B+ 4 7 28

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 10
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2023 0164 0148 2497 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I20 13F 16 49 F 0 0 0
23BSC111 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I23 22 17 62 A 4 8 32

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I19 20$ 24 63 A 4 8 32
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 17 20 37 A+ 2 9 18
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 23 - 17 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PANDEY AAYUSH VINAY MAMTA 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade
112 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I21 38 25 84 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 1157 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 27 22 71 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC112 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I22 39 20 81 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I18 35 24 80* O 4 10 40
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 18 22 40 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 20 - 21 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

RAMPELLI BHARAT MADHUSUDAN LAXMI 8 60 F(4) FAILS/ATKT
113 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 4F 15 36 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0146 7617 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I20 0F 10 30 F 0 0 0
23BSC113 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I19 20 18 57 B+ 4 7 28

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I18 2F 15 35 F 0 0 0
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 10 15 25 B 2 6 12
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - 22 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

SAYED NOUF NASEEM NASREEN 20 188 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
114 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I19 44 15 78 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0141 3713 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I21 26 21 68 A 4 8 32
23BSC114 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I21 41 23 85 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I19 41 24 84 O 4 10 40
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 25 23 48 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - 22 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

SHAIKH RAKSHANDA MOHD FADIL MUBASHSHIRA 20 192 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
115 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I19 37 19 75 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0143 4601 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I23 39 23 85 O 4 10 40
23BSC115 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I16 35 20 71 A+ 4 9 36

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I18 42 22 82 O 4 10 40
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 19 23 42 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 19 - 23 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

YADAV SHIVAM KUMAR RAJESH ANITA 22 188 8.55 PASSES/A Grade
116 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 22 17 56 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0146 1644 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I21 26 17 64 A 4 8 32
23BSC116 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I20 26 21 70* A+ 4 9 36

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 22 23 62 A 4 8 32
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 20 22 42 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - 21 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

AMRITKAR SAKSHI ASHOK YOGITA 22 170 7.73 PASSES/B+ Grade
117 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 19 21 19 59 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0141 7846 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I21 21 17 59 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC117 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I14 27 18 59 B+ 4 7 28

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I15 30 17 62 A 4 8 32
AGROECOLOGY - 22 16 40* O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY17 - 12 29 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

ANSARI AZALFA NABI HUSSAIN MEHRUNNISA 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade
118 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 22 34 22 80* O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0145 3432 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I23 46 22 91 O 4 10 40
23BSC118 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I18 36 21 75 A+ 4 9 36

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I18 42 23 83 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 23 24 47 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY21 - 22 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

GHAG TANISHA UMESH PRIYA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
120 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 20 41 21 82 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0142 2607 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I21 40 21 82 O 4 10 40
23BSC120 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I18 41 21 80 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I18 42 24 84 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 24 22 46 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY21 - 19 40 O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 11
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INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20
JAIN ESHITA NEERAJ DIPTI 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
121 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 24 38 24 86 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0142 6315 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I20 40 19 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC121 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I19 43 24 86 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 43 24 89 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 23 25 48 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY22 - 19 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

JANA SHREYA SUJIT INDRANI 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
122 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 22 40 24 86 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0140 8542 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I22 40 21 83 O 4 10 40
23BSC122 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I25 44 22 91 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I19 39 22 80 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 22 22 44 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY19 - 19 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHAN IQRA SHANAWAZ SAFINA 22 198 9 PASSES/A+ Grade
123 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 22 29 19 70 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0147 2151 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I21 29 19 70* A+ 4 9 36
23BSC123 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I18 30 17 65 A 4 8 32

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I19 24 23 70* A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 21 20 41 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY20 - 16 36 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MALIM RIDA ANJUM NOORJAHAN 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade
124 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 22 40 23 85 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0145 4524 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I23 41 23 87 O 4 10 40
23BSC124 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I18 42 24 84 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 29 23 73 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 23 22 45 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY20 - 18 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

AHLAWAT PRIYANKA SURAJBHAN SUNITA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
125 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 23 43 23 89 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 0394 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I23 43 23 89 O 4 10 40
23BSC125 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I22 47 24 93 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 42 25 90 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 25 24 49 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY23 - 21 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CHAUHAN JHANAVI PARESH BHAVNA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
126 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 24 42 23 89 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 0692 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I20 42 21 83 O 4 10 40
23BSC126 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I20 42 22 84 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 36 22 80* O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 23 25 48 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY22 - 20 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DHURVE NAYAN RANJIT ASHWINI 22 204 9.27 PASSES/A+ Grade
129 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 21 34 20 75 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0163 3863 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I21 29 22 72 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC129 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I18 32 18 70* A+ 4 9 36

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 33 19 74 A+ 4 9 36
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 22 21 43 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY21 - 17 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KANCHWALA SAKINA NAZMUDDIN ZAINAB 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
130 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 24 47 22 93 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0140 5176 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I23 48 20 91 O 4 10 40
23BSC130 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I22 49 23 94 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 45 21 88 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 22 46 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY21 - 23 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MAHESHWARI PRABHA GIRENDER ITESH 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade
132 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 19 38 22 80* O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0147 9522 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I20 48 19 87 O 4 10 40
23BSC132 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I23 42 22 87 O 4 10 40

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 12
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ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 37 20 80* O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 23 23 46 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY22 - 15 37 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NAIR SMRITHI RAMAKRISHNAN SHEEJA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
133 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I23 45 22 90 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0142 5424 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I25 42 22 89 O 4 10 40
23BSC133 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I25 44 21 90 O 4 10 40

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I21 47 23 91 O 4 10 40
GENETICS, GENETIC ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY- 25 23 48 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 19 - 22 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NARKAR AAYUSHI VIJAY SUJATA 22 218 10** PASSES/O Grade
134 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 22 40 24 86 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0143 6283 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I21 45 25 91 O 4 10 40
23BSC134 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I23 42 21 86 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 45 21 87 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 22 46 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY20 - 16 36 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

NAUTIYAL TISHYA ANIL URMILA 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade
135 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 24 39 23 86 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0143 7015 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I20 36 23 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC135 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I18 42 23 83 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I20 33 23 80* O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 25 23 48 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY18 - 19 37 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

PADLIYA VEDIKA VIPUL VARSHA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
136 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 25 47 23 95 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0141 0684 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I23 48 23 94 O 4 10 40
23BSC136 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I23 45 22 90 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 47 24 93 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 24 22 46 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY22 - 16 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

POREY NEHA RABINDRANATH SOMA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
137 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 21 35 24 80 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0142 3924 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I25 46 22 93 O 4 10 40
23BSC137 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I19 41 22 82 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I18 41 22 81 O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 25 22 47 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY22 - 21 43 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

RANI PAYAL BIMAL KIRAN 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade
138 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 19 32 16 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0142 0326 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I22 36 21 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC138 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I16 33 19 70* A+ 4 9 36

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I21 35 18 74 A+ 4 9 36
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 25 22 47 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY21 - 18 40* O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHARMA SNEHA ANIL SEEMA 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade
140 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 22 32 22 80* O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0143 6291 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I21 36 23 80 O 4 10 40
23BSC140 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I18 42 21 81 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I22 35 20 80* O 4 10 40
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 23 23 46 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY17 - 19 36 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH SAIRA ARIF HEENA 22 160 7.27 PASSES/B+ Grade
141 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 17 22 18 57 B+ 4 7 28
2023 0164 0142 6346 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I20 21 16 57 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC141 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I17 21 17 55 B+ 4 7 28

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I15 20 16 51 B 4 6 24
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY - I - 13 21 35* A+ 2 9 18
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY17 - 11 28 B+ 2 7 14
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

ANSARI TASMIYA MOHAMMED YASEEN FARZANA BANO 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 13
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143 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY21 28 18 70* A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0146 1652 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 22 36 21 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC143 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 40 21 82 O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 20 35 22 80* O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 23 24 47 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY22 - 22 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

LULLA KHUSHI DEEPAK VIDHI 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade
144 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY20 35 21 80* O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0144 2113 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 22 40 21 83 O 4 10 40
23BSC144 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 20 37 21 80* O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 20 34 21 75 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 19 23 42 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY20 - 24 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MESTRI ANUSHREE SAMIRBHAI USHABEN 22 170 7.73 PASSES/B+ Grade
145 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY23 21 21 65 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0147 0071 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 16 20 19 55 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC145 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 23 19 61 A 4 8 32

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 14 20 19 53 B 4 6 24
AGROECOLOGY - 18 21 39 A+ 2 9 18
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10# - 20 30 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

MIRGULE HRISHIKESH PRASHANT SHRADDHA 20 134 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
146 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY15 20 17 52 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0143 6952 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 14 26 17 57 B+ 4 7 28
23BSC146 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 14 21 17 52 B 4 6 24

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 13 30 11 54 B 4 6 24
AGROECOLOGY - 18 21 39 A+ 2 9 18
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10$ - 23 33 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

MISTRY JINAL ROHIT SHREYA 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade
147 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY22 30 20 72 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0142 5382 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 17 29 22 70* A+ 4 9 36
23BSC147 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 38 22 81 O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 20 33 21 74 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 22 24 46 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY15 - 25 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

QURESHI NASHRA NADEEM ANJUM 20 190 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
148 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 19 47 16 82 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0147 2135 PLANT DYNAMICS 20 49 21 90 O 4 10 40
23BSC148 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 18 43 17 78 A+ 4 9 36

PLATE TO PATENT 10$ 44 20 74 A+ 4 9 36
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 20 17 37 A+ 2 9 18
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 22 - 22 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

RATHOD VINI MAHAVIR JIGNA 18 120 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
149 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY12 20 16 48 C 4 5 20
2023 0164 0144 1446 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 14 AbF 17 31 F 0 0 0
23BSC149 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 14 26 18 58 B+ 4 7 28

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 10 22 17 49 C 4 5 20
AGROECOLOGY - 18 16 34 A 2 8 16
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY10 - 21 31 A 2 8 16
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SACHDEV SAAKSHI RAVI BHAVIKA 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade
150 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 19 36 19 74 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0141 4191 PLANT DYNAMICS 23 47 24 94 O 4 10 40
23BSC150 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 24 43 13 80 O 4 10 40

PLATE TO PATENT 23 46 23 92 O 4 10 40
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 21 17 40* O 2 10 20
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 24 - 23 47 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SUKUMARAN SRIKHA SANTOSH SREEJISHA 22 176 8 PASSES/A Grade
152 DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY - I 14 21 13 48 C 4 5 20
2023 0164 0143 1154 PLANT DYNAMICS 16 30 14 60 A 4 8 32
23BSC152 APPLICATIONS IN BOTANY 20 32 15 70* A+ 4 9 36

PLATE TO PATENT 21 28 23 72 A+ 4 9 36
FOOD SAFETY & QUALITY ASSURANCE- 17 10 27 B 2 6 12

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 14
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ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING 22 - 18 40 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

TANDEL SANIA MANGESH SANDHYA 22 212 9.64 PASSES/A+ Grade
153 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY19 36 20 75 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0144 4657 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 20 37 20 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC153 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 42 19 82 O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 19 37 18 74 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 23 24 47 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY20 - 22 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV HETAL VIJAYSINGH SHAIL 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade
155 MICROBIAL GENETICS, RDNA TECHNOLOGY & VIROLOGY21 37 22 80 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0140 8437 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 15 42 23 80 O 4 10 40
23BSC155 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 34 23 80* O 4 10 40

BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - I 20 29 23 72 A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 20 25 45 O 2 10 20
CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY21 - 23 44 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

DOLMA SEMSKIT ANGCHOK STANZIN 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade
157 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 25 44 25 94 O 4 10 40
2023 0164 0163 7822 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I23 43 20 86 O 4 10 40
23BSC157 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I22 50 23 95 O 4 10 40

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 43 21 87 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 24 25 49 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY24 - 17 41 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

RAHANE SRUSHTI SAMEER SUREKHA 16 110 F(2) FAILS/ATKT
158 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I13 21 10$ 44 D 4 4 16
2023 0164 0163 7772 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I16 13F 16 45 F 0 0 0
23BSC158 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I18 21 16 55 B+ 4 7 28

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 21 17 55 B+ 4 7 28
MINOR PHYSICS - 22 23 45 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - 18 39 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

KHAN MOHAMMED JAREER ABRAR AHMED AMINA KHATOON 20 188 F(1) FAILS/ATKT
159 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 19 37 15 71 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0164 3366 ELECTRODYNAMICS 14 27 20 61 A 4 8 32
23BSC159 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 25 48 20 93 O 4 10 40

ELECTRONICS 25 35 20 80 O 4 10 40
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 5F 13 18 F 0 0 0
C++ 22 - 25 47 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

KHARAT NEHA DEEPAK SANGEETA 8 58 F(4) FAILS/ATKT
160 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 20 17 54 B 4 6 24
2023 0164 0164 3343 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I14 9F 12 35 F 0 0 0
23BSC160 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I14 14F 14 42 F 0 0 0

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I15 8F 17 40 F 0 0 0
AGROECOLOGY - 19 10 29 B+ 2 7 14
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 24 - 18 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - F 0 0 0

SHAIKH NUZHA MATEEN RESHMA 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade
162 ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I15 34 14 63 A 4 8 32
2023 0164 0142 5366 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I19 35 18 72 A+ 4 9 36
23BSC162 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I18 34 19 71 A+ 4 9 36

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I17 31 20 70* A+ 4 9 36
AGROECOLOGY - 23 21 44 O 2 10 20
APPLIED CHEMISTRY - I 21 - 21 42 O 2 10 20
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHILPA DEVI SUDESH VEENA 22 210 9.55 PASSES/A+ Grade
165 GENETICS & IMMUNOLOGY - I 19 32 20 71 A+ 4 9 36
2023 0164 0168 6273 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY & NEUROBIOLOGY - I22 32 23 80* O 4 10 40
23BSC165 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGINEERING - I17 38 20 75 A+ 4 9 36

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY - I23 36 21 80 O 4 10 40
AGROECOLOGY - 24 24 48 O 2 10 20
LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION, TECHNIQUES & RESEARCH METHODOLOGY19 - 16 35 A+ 2 9 18
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH MOHD ABUBAKR ZUBAIR ZEENAT 2 20 F(6) FAILS/ATKT
167 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 13 20 AbF 33 F 0 0 0
2023 0164 0168 6296 ELECTRODYNAMICS 20 0F AbF 20 F 0 0 0

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 15
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23BSC167 ATOMIC & MOLECULAR PHYSICS 3F 24 AbF 27 F 0 0 0
ELECTRONICS 0F 6F AbF 6 F 0 0 0
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS- 4F 11 15 F 0 0 0
C++ 0F - AbF 0 F 0 0 0
INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;
Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
#: Condonation Gracing; 
*: Higher Course Grade (O) 16


